w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.9G - Jan 2020
ATS9351
500 MS/s 12-Bit PCIe OEM Digitizer
ATS9351
500 MS/s 12-Bit PCIe OEM Digitizer
Product Bus Operating
System Channels Max. Sample
Rate Bandwidth Memory Per

TEL: (514) 426-4899 FAX: (514) 426-2723
E-MAIL: sales@alazartech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9351-128M ATS9351-002
ATS9351-1G ATS9351-003
ATS9351-2G ATS9351-004
ATS9351: External Clock Upgrade ATS9351-005
SyncBoard-9351 2x ATS9351-006
SyncBoard-9351 4x ATS9351-007
ATS9351-128M to 1G Upgrade ATS9351-010
ATS9351-128M to 2G Upgrade ATS9351-011
ATS9351-1G to 2G Upgrade ATS9351-012
SyncBoard-9351 2x-W ATS9351-020
SyncBoard-9351 3x-W ATS9351-021
SyncBoard-9351 4x-W ATS9351-022
ATS9351-128M: One Year Extended Warranty ATS9351-061
ATS9351-1G: One Year Extended Warranty ATS9351-062
ATS9351-2G: One Year Extended Warranty ATS9351-063
Software Development Kit ATS-SDK
1 Year Subscription
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-GPU-BASE: GPU Streaming Library ATSGPU-001
1 Year Subscription
ATS-GPU-OCT: Signal Processing Library ATSGPU-101
1 Year Subscription (requires ATSGPU-001)
w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.9G - Jan 2020
DATASHEET REVISION HISTORY
Changes from version 1.9F (May 2019) to version 1.9G Section, Page
Changed Sampling Rate column to Max. Sample Rate  Feature Table,  pg. 1
Added AlazarFrontPanel (for Linux) as benchmarking tool  Maximum Sustained Transfer Rate,  pg. 2
Replaced signal sine wave requirement with high slew rate for external clock signal Optional External Clock,  pg. 5
Removed qualified metrology lab as option for recalibrating ATS9350 Calibration,  pg. 6
Specified Windows 7 version support, re-ordered list of operating systems, and Support for Windows,  pg. 7
added end-of-support notice for Windows 7 and Windows Server 2008 R2
Specified Linux distributions: CentOS, Debian, and Ubuntu Linux Support,  pg. 7
Clarified specifications by separating Fast and Slow External Clock  Optional ECLK (External Clock) Input,  pg. 9